K3

M MAGNA

Cedente
Magna PT S.p.A.
Via dei Ciclamini 4
170026 MODUGNO

Partita va: ITO4BB6850728

Destinatario

VALEO EMBRAYAGES
BP 0926 Rue de Poulainville

120916

Numero: 40001589
Data: 01.10.2020
Documento materiale: 5010699433
Ordine di acquisto: 5500042003
Creato da: F.CORTI

DOCUMENTO "DE:TRASPORTO. * (D t. )

D,P.R. 472 del 14.08,1996 - D,P.R. 696 del 21.12.1996

Luogo di destinazione

VALEO EMBRAYAGES
BP 0926 Rue de Poulainville

F-80009 AMIENS CEDEX 1 F-80009 AMIENS CEDEX 1
Partita iva: Partita lva:
922 EM ord. acq. Storno Trasporio a mezzo vettore
Posiziona Quantith U.M.  Codlce materiale Descrizione materiale Peso netto  U.M.
001 1 PZ 2510165000 Doppia frizione in bagno 6,857 KG
]
AR RYABINIL
Magna PT S.p.A.
Via del Ciclamini, 4
70026 MODUGNQ (BA)
C.FeP IV 586850728
Agpetto Nota
CARTONE I.R. 2-109001 DHL 49350385964
Colli Peso lordo Tipo trasporto ID Trasporto Incotarms
1 PZ 6,800 KG
i | Vettore e DalSeordelmifei s 1T R ime
DHL EXPRESS

02.10.2020 10:25:40

Conducente

Dastinatario




M MAGNA

Inspection Report

Supplier FAdvanced|mformationfforgthelsupplier

Inspection Report No./ ted: 200060109406/ 07.09.2020
VALEO EVBRAYAGES pection Rapart S erea
wvision CEP, Goods receipt No.: 5010568273
Division N Delivery No.: 82025893
BP 0926 Rue de Poulainville “I’m;tmw_ oc.08.2020
F-80009 1 Lot no.: 0000600000000
Part deserplion Parth.
Clutch Support cpl 2510160100
Quanfify: 5.160 I VAT No.: IT04886850728

During mspection of the above mentioned parts we fund the below Isted defects. We expectyou to tzke comectiv acions to prevent such probletns in the fature,
Another inspection report will be ssued in case of further defects found on the same patts.

The payment of the goods afier discovering the deficiencies by GETRAG is not considered as an acknowledgement of the goods as duly.

You are requested to send a written response (SD-Report) to department until 99,99,9999,
fect iption; . JE— <
Defect description /_j’ @A IZ C/@ 0\)6:
Seal Ring out of seat _d_ ¢
Quality Notification Origin: Assembly Iine

Befect: Seal Ring out of seat (see pictures)

Quantiy: 01 par(partialresuis) %
DV 2510160100 2007280914884 ;>< E O CJ/L/L,.\

Containument Actions rmust be implemented and reported to Migna PT Bari Incoming Inspection in written form

within 24 hours.
Migna STAexpect a response (8D Report) for Root Cause and Comective Action (5) within 14 days. ,
QN Origin: . I Tncoming knspection defect
Bisturb kndex:
Inspected quantity: 3
Retum defivery quantity: 1
Quality contact person: Logistic contact person; .
Tester: Ruggiero Doronzo Logistics:
Tekephone: Telephone:
E-Mhi: Ruggero, Doronzo@magna.com E-Mii:

Charges for the defective or rejected patts will be made seperately under the above mentioned rmmber.
CONTROLPLAN HAS TO BE REVIEW? YES NO

With best regards
So10699/46

Magna PT S.p.A. Cap.Secc.: EUR 25.850.000,00 EUR: BNL-Banca Nazionale del Lavoro SpA
a socio unico i.v.R.Imprese di Bari IBAN code EUR: T94 V010 0504 0000 0000 0007 855
Via def Clclamini 4 C.F. e P.IVA 04886850728 . BIC code: BNLIITRR 6560 12
170026 Modugno (Bari) REA 3398886 USD: Bank of America N.A.
Tel. 080- 58581 11 www.magna.com IBAN code USD: GB64 BOFA 1650 5071 1710 20
Fax080-5858204 BIC code: BOFAGB22

Soggella ad altivita di direzione e coordinarmento di Magna Powerirain GmbH
Subject to the activity of the direction and coordination of Magna Powerlrain GmbH




' MMAGNA

Inspection Report

Supplier JAdvancedimformationfforthefs upplier}
jon Report No/ created: 2 07,
VALEO EMBRAYAGES Inspection Report No crea 40000109001 / 24.07.2020
Division CEPN Goods receipt No.: 5010034488
BP 0926 Rue de Poulainville D“““’"I’:‘:; - B
F:50009 EX1 Lotno.: 000000000000
Padt descrpiion PariNo.
GrpNrWet Dual Quich asm 2510165000
Quantity: 1470 | VAT No.:  IT04886850728

During inspection ofthe above mentioned parts we found the below Isted defcts. We expect you to take comectivactions to prevent such problems in the fiture,
Another nspection report will be Bsued in case of further defeets found on the same parts,

‘The payment of the goods affer dscovering the deficiencics by GETRAG & not considered as an acknowledgement of the goods as duly.

‘You are requesied to send a wiitten response (8D-Report) to department  until 03.08.2020,

Defect description: /i 6 /A K—OD U 6

Notse
Quality Notification Origin: Assernbly lne
Dogct oo Q@ X 2 OX {f; 5 e
Quantity: 01 part
DMV 2510164010772001070709819
Containment Actions must be mplemented and reported to Migna PT Bari lncoming Inspection in written form é V :
within 24 hours. { ;@
Migna STAexpecta response (8D Report) for Root Cause and Comective Action (5) within 14 days.

QN Oxigin: Il Incoming Inspection defect

Dis turb ndex: 4 How

Inspected quantity: 2

Retum delvery quantity: 1

Quality contact person: Logistic contact person:

Tester: Ruggiero Doronzo Logistics:

Tekphone: Tekphone:

E-Miik Ruggero.Domnzo@mgna.com Evhik

Charges for the defective or rejected patts will be made seperately under the above mentioned mmiber.
CONTROLPLAN HAS TO BE REVIEW? YES NO

‘With best regards
So10693L 33

Magna PT S.p.A. Cap.Soc.: EUR 25.850.000,00 EUR: BNL-Banca Nazionale del Lavoro SpA
a socio unico i.v.R.Imprese di Bari IBAN code EUR: IT94 V010 0504 0000 0000 0007 855
Via dei Ciclamini 4 C.F. e P.IVA 04886850728 BIC code: BNLIITRR 6560 12
1-70026 Modugno (Bari) REA 339886 USD: Bank of America N.A.
Tel.080-58581 11 www.magna.com IBAN code USD: GB64 BOFA 1650 5071 1710 20
Fax 08B0 -5 858204 BIC code: BOFAGB22

*

Soggetta ad attivita di direzione e coordinamento di Magna Powerirain GmbH
Subject {o the activity of the direction and coordination of Magna Powertraln GmbH

.




M MAGNA

Inspection Report
Supplier Advanced information for the supplier
Valeo Embrayages, Duisburg Pick Up Inspection F_cportNoJ created: 200000108360/ 26.05.2020
. Goods receipt No.: 5010620320
81 avenue Roger Dumoulin Delivery No: 2029163
80009 EX2 Goods receipt Date: 05.09.2020
Patt descrpton Part-No.
I GrpNrViét Dual Clutch asm 2510165000
Quantity: 3.100 [ VAT No.:  IT048868507238

During nspection of the above mentioned parts we found the below Isted defects. We expect you to take cpmectivactions to prevent such problems in the fiture.
Another inspection report will be isued in case of fiwther defects found on the same parts,
1

’

‘The payment ofthe goods aﬁerd’scowh'ng the deficiencies by GETRAG is not considered as an aclmowledgement of the goods as duly.
]

‘You are requested to send a written resf)ome (8D-Report) to department BAWLGY until §9,06.2020, .

Defect des cription: :] 6 /Ab W;—(;O U g
Clatch 1 pressure out of fmits 4— %
Quality Notification Origin: Assemibly line I

e+ dating 23.09.2020%4% 0] part++ /é,@ >Q ’é %

***ipdating 10.09.2020%+#01 parts+ ; O >4 O @W;.-
Defect: Chatch 1 pressure out of imits (see pictures)

Quantity: 02 parts (partial resulis)

Note: our assenbly ine ¢him two difierent tansmission for Chitch I pressute out of fnits, afferextemal

analysis, we found Clutch seal flipped.
DMC: 2510177510%191102C20071686; 2510164010772002140735184

Containment Actions nust be implemented and repotted to Migna PT Bati licoming Inspection in wekten form

within 24 hours.
Magna STAexpect a response (8D Report) for Root Cause and Comective Action (5) within 14 days.,
QN Oxigin: RL Line Scrap
Disturb Index:
Inspected quantity: 4
Retum defivery quantity: 2
Quality contact person: Logistic contact person:
Tester: Ruggiero Doronzo Lopistics:
Tekphone: Tekphone:
ENaE Ruggero.Doronzo@magna.com B-Mailk

(harges for the defective orrejected parts will be made seperately under the above mentioned mimber.
CONTROLPLAN HAS TO BE REVIEW? YES NO

561069927

Magna PT S.p.A. Cap.Soc.: EUR 25.850.000,00 EUR: BNL-Banca Nazionale del Lavaro SpA

a socio unico i.v.R.Imprese di Bari {BAN code EUR: IT94 V010 0504 0000 0000 0007 855
Via dei Ciclamini 4 C.F. e P.IVA 04886850728 BIC code: BNLIITRR 6560 12

1-70026 Modugno (Bari} REA 339386 USD: Bank of America N.A.

Tel. 080 -5 85 81 11 www.magna.com IBAN code USD: GB64 BOFA 1650 5071 171020

Fax 080 -5 858204 BIC code; BOFAGB22

Soggetta ad attivita di direzione e coordinamento di Magna Powerlrain GmbH
Subject to the activity of the direction and coordination of Magna Powerlrain GmbH
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